
 

PACKING INVENTORY 

Origin Destination 

Customer Signature  Customer Signature  

Team's Signature  Team's Signature  

 

Details of Move 

Customer Name WEISSBREM ELIYAHU 

Packing Job Date 07/07/2025 

Origin Address Israel 

Destination Address USA 

Table of Content 

Item Number Item Description Comments Wrapping 

1 SHELFS   

2 GLASSWARE   

3 CHEST   

4 CHAIR   

5 BOOKS   

6 BOOKS   

7 BOOKS   

8 BOOKS   

9 BOOKS   

10 BOOKS   

11 BOOKS   

12 BOOKCASE   

13 CARPET   

14 BOOKCASE   

15 COFFEE TABLE   

16 PART OF BED   

17 PART OF BED   

18 CHAIRS   

19 KITCHENWARE   

20 KITCHENWARE   

21 GLASS   

22 GLASS   

23 GLASS   

24 GLASS   

25 GLASS   

26 GLASS   

27 GLASS   

28 GLASS   

29 GLASS   

30 GLASS   

31 PART OF TABLE   

32 MIRROR   



 

PACKING INVENTORY 

Origin Destination 

Customer Signature  Customer Signature  

Team's Signature  Team's Signature  

 

Item Number Item Description Comments Wrapping 

33 PICTURES   

34 SOFA   

35 ARMCHAIR   

36 BOOKS   

37 BOOKS   

38 BOOKS   

39 BOOKS   

40 BOOKS   

41 SOFA   

42 BOOKCASE   

43 TOYS   

44 TOYS   

45 TOYS   

46 TOYS   

47 TOYS   

48 TOYS   

49 TOYS   

50 TOYS   

51 TOYS   

52 TOYS   

53 TOYS   

54 TOYS   

55 TOYS   

56 CHAIRS   

57 TOYS   

58 TOYS   

59 BOOKCASE   

60 TOYS   

61 TOYS   

62 TOYS   

63 TOYS   

64 TOYS   

65 TOYS   

66 TOYS   

67 TOYS   

68 BOOKCASE TOYS   

69 TOYS   

70 COMODA   

71 MIRROR   

72 TOYS & CLOTHES   

73 TOYS & CLOTHES   

74 TOYS & CLOTHES   



 

PACKING INVENTORY 

Origin Destination 

Customer Signature  Customer Signature  

Team's Signature  Team's Signature  

 

Item Number Item Description Comments Wrapping 

75 TOYS & CLOTHES   

76 TOYS & CLOTHES   

77 CLOTHES MBR   

78 CLOTHES MBR   

79 CLOTHES MBR   

80 CLOTHES MBR   

81 TOYS   

82 MIRROR   

83 CHAIR   

84 KITCHENWARE   

85 KITCHENWARE   

86 KITCHENWARE   

87 KITCHENWARE   

88 KITCHENWARE   

89 KITCHENWARE   

90 KITCHENWARE   

91 KITCHENWARE   

92 CHAIR   

93 CHAIR   

94 CHAIR   

95 CHAIR   

96 CARPET   

97 ACCORDATIONS   

98 CHAIR   

99 BIKE   

100 BIKE   

101 SPORT EQUIPMENT   

102 SPORT EQUIPMENT   

103 SPORT EQUIPMENT   

104 STORAGE ITEMS   

105 STORAGE ITEMS   

106 STORAGE ITEMS   

107 SHOES   

Summary 

Total Packages: 107 items 

This packing job for WEISSBREM ELIYAHU includes a comprehensive household move from Israel to the USA, containing 

furniture, personal belongings, children's items, kitchenware, books, and sports equipment. The inventory was completed on July 7, 

2025, and includes detailed documentation of all 107 packed items for international shipping. 

 


