

PACKING INVENTORY

Details of Move

Customer Name WEISSBREM ELIYAHU

Packing Job Date 07/07/2025

Origin Address Israel **Destination Address** USA

Table of Content

Item Numbe	er Item Description	Comments	Wrapping
1	SHELFS		
2	GLASSWARE		
3	CHEST		
4	CHAIR		
5	BOOKS		
6	BOOKS		
7	BOOKS		
8	BOOKS		
9	BOOKS		
10	BOOKS		
11	BOOKS		
12	BOOKCASE		
13	CARPET		
14	BOOKCASE		
15	COFFEE TABLE		
16	PART OF BED		
17	PART OF BED		
18	CHAIRS		
19	KITCHENWARE		
20	KITCHENWARE		
21	GLASS		
22	GLASS		
23	GLASS		
24	GLASS		
25	GLASS		
26	GLASS		
27	GLASS		
28	GLASS		
29	GLASS		
30	GLASS		
31	PART OF TABLE		
32	MIRROR		

Origi	n	Destination
Customer Signature	fr	Customer Signature
Team's Signature		Team's Signature



PACKING INVENTORY

Item Nun	nber Item Description	Comments	Wrapping
33	PICTURES		
34	SOFA		
35	ARMCHAIR		
36	BOOKS		
37	BOOKS		
38	BOOKS		
39	BOOKS		
40	BOOKS		
41	SOFA		
42	BOOKCASE		
43	TOYS		
44	TOYS		
45	TOYS		
46	TOYS		
47	TOYS		
48	TOYS		
49	TOYS		
50	TOYS		
51	TOYS		
52	TOYS		
53	TOYS		
54	TOYS		
55	TOYS		
56	CHAIRS		
57	TOYS		
58	TOYS		
59	BOOKCASE		
60	TOYS		
61	TOYS		
62	TOYS		
63	TOYS		
64	TOYS		
65	TOYS		
66	TOYS		
67	TOYS		
68	BOOKCASE TOYS		
69	TOYS		
70	COMODA		
71	MIRROR		
72	TOYS & CLOTHES		
73	TOYS & CLOTHES		
74	TOYS & CLOTHES		

Origi	n	Destination	
Customer Signature	fr	Customer Signature	
Team's Signature	<u> </u>	Team's Signature	



PACKING INVENTORY

Item Number	Item Description
75	TOYS & CLOTHES
76	TOYS & CLOTHES
77	CLOTHES MBR
78	CLOTHES MBR
79	CLOTHES MBR
80	CLOTHES MBR
81	TOYS
82	MIRROR
83	CHAIR
84	KITCHENWARE
85	KITCHENWARE
86	KITCHENWARE
87	KITCHENWARE
88	KITCHENWARE
89	KITCHENWARE
90	KITCHENWARE
91	KITCHENWARE
92	CHAIR
93	CHAIR
94	CHAIR
95	CHAIR
96	CARPET
97	ACCORDATIONS
98	CHAIR
99	BIKE
100	BIKE
101	SPORT EQUIPMENT
102	SPORT EQUIPMENT
103	SPORT EQUIPMENT
104	STORAGE ITEMS
105	STORAGE ITEMS
106	STORAGE ITEMS
107	SHOES

Comments Wrapping

Summary

Total Packages: 107 items

This packing job for WEISSBREM ELIYAHU includes a comprehensive household move from Israel to the USA, containing furniture, personal belongings, children's items, kitchenware, books, and sports equipment. The inventory was completed on July 7, 2025, and includes detailed documentation of all 107 packed items for international shipping.

Orig	n	Destination
Customer Signature	fr	Customer Signature
Team's Signature		Team's Signature